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" CONFDENTIAL

; KANSAS C;)RPORATION COMMISSION O R ‘ Gl N A L - Form ACO-1

OiL & GAs CONSERVATION DIvISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM
WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

September 1999
Form Must Be Typed

, 30606

Operator: License

KCC

Name: _Murfin Drilling Company, inc.
e e AN23
City/State/Zip: i -
Purchaser: _EagIwing CONF'DEm

Operator Contact Person:

Susan Sears

Phone: (316 ) 267-3241

Contractor: Name: _Murfin Drilling Company, Inc.
License: 30606

Wellsite Geologist: Paul Gunzelman

Designate Type of Completion:

v New Well Re-Entry Workover
v Oil SWD _ SIOW Temp. Abd.
Gas ENHR SIGW
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, efc)
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well info as follows:.
Operator: )
Well Name:

API No. 15 -_039-20966-0000 :

County: Decatur
o ERNW g 13 Tywp 3 s R.27T [ East[Y] West
1200 N feet from S / N (circle one) Line of Section

2260 W

feet from E / W (circle one) Line of Section

Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
(circleone)  NE SE NW Sw
Montgomery B well #:1-13
Wildcat -

Lease Name:

Field Name:

Producing Formation: Po'!now’ LKC A, Toronto
3654

2659’

Elevation: Ground: Kelly Bushing:

Total Depth: 3880' _ Plug Back Total Depth: 3860°

Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:

Deepening Re-perf. _ Conv. to Enhr./SWD
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth
Commin}gled Do‘cket No.

Dual Completion Docket No.

—___ Other (SWD or Enhr.?) , Docket No.

3/18/06 3/27/06 . 525006

Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or
Recompletion Date . Recompletion Date

Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 371 Feet
Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? - ¥lYes [ INo
" If yes, show depth set 2240 Feet

if Alternate il completion, cement ci(culated from 2240
feet depth to__Surface w/ 300 sx cmt.
Drilling Fluid Management Plan ﬁ(.y_j], N ~7-(-0 g
(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Chloridecontent________ ppm Fluidvolume____________ bbis
Dewatering method used

. Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:

~ Operator Name:
Lease Name:._ License No.:
Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R. [} East [] West

‘ County: Docket No.:

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita,
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply.
Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requeste'd in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-
107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.

I3

All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the il and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements

herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Jutan

Signature:

KCC Office Use ONLY

Title: Susan éears, Petroleum Engineer Date: 6/22/06

‘ + Letter of Confidentiality Received

If Denied, Yes DDate:

. ¥ ¥
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 02 ?3 day of

_____ Wireline Log Received

RECEIVED

Geologist Report Received

2006 ;
Notary Public:

Date Commission Expires: “ - ‘+ _.O")

NOTARYPUBLC -
- My ADPt. EX) e

VIC Distribution

JUN 2 6 2008
KCC WICHITA




Side Two
. v, :
Operator Name: Murfin Drilling Company, Inc. Lease Name: Montgomery B well #: 113
sec. 3 __twp. 3 s RZ [(JEast [/]West County: _Decatur

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated'. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval
tested, time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole
temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach copy of all
Electric Wireline Logs surveyed. Attach final geological well site report.

Drill Stem Tests Taken" Yes [ JNo Log  Formation (Top), Depth and Datum [] Sample

(Attach Additional Sheets) ’ X .

Name Top Datum

Samples Sent to Geological Survey Yes [ INo
Cores Taken [JYes No "
Electric Log Run Yes [ ]No KCC

(Submit Copy) . . .

4 SEE ATTACHED LIST

List All E. Logs Run: JUN 2 3 m

Dual Induction, Compensated Porosity, CONF'DENTIAL

Microresistivity

CASING RECORD" [ ] New [ ]Used
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc. B
; Size Hole Size Casing Weight . Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
Purpose of String Drilled Set (In 0.D.) Lbs./ Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives
Surface 8 5/8 24# 371 Common 225 3% cc, 2% gel
Production 51/2 15.5# 3877 . | EA2 150
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose: Depth Type of Cement #Sacks Used - Type and Percent Additives
Top Bottom
. Perforate .
_Y__ Protect Casing
Plug BackTD | 0-2240 SMD 300 1/4# per sxs flocele
. Plug Off Zone
’ 0-795 SMD 20 1/4# per sxs flocele
Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated ) (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
4 3614-17, 3589-92, 3574-78 1750 gal 15% NeFe
4 795 2250 gal 15% MCA
TUBING RECORD Size Set At Packer At Liner Run
23/8 3635.3 , [Jves No
Date of First, Resumerd Production, SWD or Enhr. Producing Method
5/26/06 [ Flowing [¥] Pumping [JGaslLift [[] other (Expiain)
Estimated Production Oil Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours 30 _____ 4 e
Disposition of Gas METHOD OF COMPLETION Production Interval
[Jvented []Sold [_]UsedonLease [} Open Hote [¢]Pert. [ ] Dually Comp. [] Commingled ___;R_ECElVEB_.
(If vented, Submit ACO-18.) D Other (Specify) . s

JUN'Z 7005
KCC Wickita
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KCC

Montgomery ‘B’ #1-13 R | '

Daily drilling report o JUN 23 2008

Page two | - CONFIDENTIAL

3/24/06 Depth 3685'. Cut 75'. DT: none. CT: 19 % hrs. Dev.: none. Tstng, Mud Vis:51,
Wt:8.9, WL:5.2, Chlor:700 ppm, LCM: 1%:#, CMC: $9490. Lans. “Pollnow”-Ls, Crm-tn,
frag, ool, foss (fus), rexizd, occ spr calc, sl arg, pr intfrag por, fr scat vug por, v.sli odor,
brt yel spty fluor, gd shw It brn O, It brn even sat stn, bcm wi cmt & mott w/it gn calc sh.
DST #2 3608’-3626’ (Lans “Pollnow”), 30-60-30-60, Wk surf biw died in 14 min.-IF:
No biw-FF: RECOVERY: 3’ mud w/oil spots, HP: 1705-1650, FP: 12-14 & 15-16, SIP:
25-21, BHT: 102° F. Lans”D”-Ls, Crm, frag, ool, sl foss (fus), rexizd, sl arg, tr It gn sh
inc, pr pp & intfrag por, v.sli odor, v.It yel even fluor, tr shw it brn O, spty brn stn-occ sat
stn. Lans“G”™-Ls, Crm-v.It gy, frag, ool, foss (fus) wthd, tr sec calc, pr-fr intfrag por, tr fr
foss cast por, fr odor, spty It yel fluor, fr shw med brn O, spty dk brn stn, tr sat stn. DST -
#3 3620°-3685’ (Lans “D&G”), “Mis-run, Pkrs failed” DST #4 3632’-3685’ (L.ans D&G),
Surf biw incr to 2V4*-IF, % biw throughout-FF, RECOVERY: 120" Muddy Witr, 180" Wir
(Chlor 70,000 ppm, Rw .149 @52° F, HP: 1783-1716 FP: 20-82 & 86-161, SIP: 827-
815, BHT: 108° F. : ' ,

3/25/06 Depth 3770'. Cut 85’. Tstng, Mud Vié:_53, Wt:9.0, WL:5.2, Chlor:1400, LCM:1"/z#, CMC:
$9490. DST #5 3684-3770 (KC “H-K"), 30-60-30-60, Wk 3" biw decr to 1"™-IF (Slid tool
to bttm), No blw-FF, RECOVERY: 65’ Mud, HP:1785-1741, FP: 62-64 & 65-66, SIP:
190-127, BHT:104°F. KC “H”-Ls, Crm-It gy, fxIn, tr ool, sli foss (fus, bry), rexlzd, pyr, sli
arg, tr frac, pr pp & vug por, v.sli odor, It yel even fluor, v.sli shw med brn O, brn-dk brn
spty stn. KC “J”-Ls, Crm, fn-vfxin, mott w/v.It gn sh, occ rexlzd org rem, pr pp por, V.sli
odor (crush), r.spty fluor, no shw O, v.It scat stn. KC “K”-Ls, Crm, occ crm-tn, fxin,
wthd, r.org rem, tr.amor calc, occ v.lt gn-gy & arg, n.v.p, tr med brn edge stn, no shw O.

3/26/06 RTD 3880’. Cut 110'. DT: none. CT: 18 hrs. Dev.: %° @ 3880". HC @ 3:45 P.M.
3/25/06. Log Tech logged from 7:45 p.m. 3/25/06 to 12:15 a.m. 3/26/06, LTD 3877'.
Ran 92 jts. = 3877’ of 5 ¥’ prod. csg. set @ 3877’, cmt. w/150 sx. EA-2, plug down @
10:30 a.m., port collar @ 2240’, 15 sx. in RH, 10 sx. in MH. By Swift. ‘

3/27/06 RTD 3880'. CT: 7v1/2 hrs. Rig released @ 2:30 pm. 3/26/06. '

Montgomery ‘B’ #1-13 T Sayles #1-13
- 1200 FNL 2260 FWL 1120 FNL 1320 FEL
- Sec. 13-T3S-R27W Sec. 13-T3S-R27W
. 2659’ KB , 2678 KB
Formation Sample top . | Datum | Ref Log Top Datum | Ref Log Top Datum
Anhydrite 2212 +447 | +4 2210 +449 | +6 2235 +443
B/Anhydrite 2244 +415 | +4 2242 +417 | +6 2267 +411
Topeka 3386 727 | _+5 3380 721 | +11 3410 732
Oread _ 3525 -866 | +4 3516 857 | +13 3548 -870
Heebner 3551 892 | +7 3546 | -887 | +11 3576 -898
Toronto 3580 921 |- +5 3573 | 914 | +12 3604 -926
Lansing 3595 936 | +6 3588 929 | +13 3620 942
BKC 3790 131 | +7 3816 -1138
Arbuckle ' 3996 -1318 5
RTD 3880 . 4040
LTD - 3877 4042 " Cey VED
ke 26 g
oC M/ |

f
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Allied 'Cementing Co., Inc * *
P.O. Box 31 _ * ITNVOTICTE *
* *
Russell, KS 67665 kkkhkhhkhhkkhkkkkk
%gl D Invoice Number: 101424

Invoice Date: 03/21/06

KCC

‘ urfin Drilling Co. 232306
gord Tuetsr gaté:l:, 2t #300 Cé‘::fl:IDEN“AL RECE/VED

Wichita, KS
67202 p JUN 26 2006
CCwip
HiT4

Cust I.D..... : Murfin

P.O. Number..: Montgomery B #/-/3

P.O. Date....: 03/21/06

Due Date.: 04/20/06
Terms....: Net 30

‘tem I.D./Desc. Qty. Used Unit Price Net TX
ommon 225.00 SKS 11.0000 2475.00 T
el 4.00 SKS 15.0000 60.00 T
hloride 8.00 SKS 42.0000 336.00 T
fandling 237.00 SKS 1.7000 402.90 E
fileage 65.00 MILE 16.5900 1078.35 E
surface 1.00 JOB 735.0000 735.00 E
1ileage pmp trk 65.00 MILE 5.0000 325.00 E
surface Plug 1.00 EACH 55.0000 55.00 T
311 Prices Are Net, Payable 30 Days Fo A Subtotal:
>ate of Invoice. 1 1/2% Charged Thergafter. Tax.....:
-f Account CURRENT take Discount of/$ 5 4. 7. Payments:
JNLY if paid within 30 days from I i e Total...:




KCC
“JUN 2 3 2006
CONFIDENTIAL _

REMITTO P.O.BOX 31 SERVICE POINT:
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 G L s Y
~ - 0 SEC. TWP. RANGE CALLED OUT ON LOCATIQ, JOB STARTA FINIS
E /9- 6 /3 | 35 274 e P | Jecon eI
ortzoMER - . COUNTY, STAT
{gASE w'nx weis /=13 |Locarion Tzowinl ¥ — Fguw S B\ Jssaty R /é;
OLD OR@W(Circle one)
CONTRACTOR My e PRLL., R %S ? __OWNER SAME
TYPE OF JOB _{M,ei—’ﬂ—cc |
HOLE SIZE /2%° 1D, 377" __ CEMENT
CASING SIZE 4%" DEPTH 37/ AMOUNT ORDERED pM 3 Z.6¢(
TUBING SIZE DEPTH
DRILL PIPE | DEPTH
TOOL , DEPTH oo b
PRES. MAX _ MINIMUM COMMON_225" sks @ )] % 2475 %
MEAS. LINE | SHOE JOINT POZMIX @ | -
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. /57 GEL A SKS @S5 % _ do <
PERFS. . CHLORIDE ___ ¢ SKs e ya % 33 Z
DISPLACEMENT AL p8L. ASC @
EQUIPMENT P“EGEIVEDS .
| JU
PUMPTRUCK _CEMENTER 724 Y N2g Zﬂﬂg
v /9 HELPER fz/zz)’ “KCC Witk
BULK TRUCK --J-’m%
# 2/ DRIVER Y P, o
BULK TRUCK o
# . DRIVER HANDLING SKs @] 28 _#oZ2 IL
MILEAGE SK / (679 35,
EMARKS: TOTAL 4352 25
CEME m‘ Are/ oTHCE,
SERVICE
7
DEPTH OF JOB 27/ ‘
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 735 %
EXTRA FOOTAGE @
MILEAGE LEME e 5 & 335 =
‘ MANIFOLD @
T HAvK Yol @
@
CHARGE TO: /WUYRFz URLC , Co. e
/06c Te
STREET TOTAL
CITY STATE ZIP
= PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
YA SucFrce Plul @ 55 &
. @
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. @
e OU,are hereby. requested tOJenLcementlng eqmpment - @
and furnish'cementer and helper to assist owner or @
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was ' @0
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or TOTAL &_
contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND
CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.
TOTAL CHARGE

PRINTED NAME

p » ISCOUNT , _ IF PAID IN 30 DAYS
SIGNATURE _A\_.; /,/7,,4 %/’ ] |
\ L4 LM 4 \
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P. O. Box 466 .
Ness City, KS 67560
Ooff: 785-‘ 798-2300

BILL TO

Murfin Drilling Co Inc
PO Box 661
Colby, KS 67701-0661

M

.
& ﬁf_ (=

o8 .
——

am

Invoice
DATE INVOICE #
3/26/2006 9185

/JMM” * Acidizing

 Cement

CC

JUN 2 3 2006
<Li.a 700! ReNIGHNFIDENTIAL

) .
e :-r,r-\nét.—vnl,-;. TR R DA G AL A

TERMS | Well No. Lease County Contractor Well Type | Well Category Job Purpose Operator
Net 30 #1-13 Montgomery B Decatur | Murfin Drilling Ri... QOil Development 5-1/2" LongString Dave
PRICE REF. DESCRIPTION QTyYy UM UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

575D Mileage - 1 Way 120 | Miles 4.00 480.00

578D-L Pump Charge - Long String - 3877 Feet 1|Job 1,250.00 1,250.00
1221 Liquid KCL (Clayfix) 2| Gallon(s) 26.00 52.00T
281 Mud Flush 500 | Gallon(s) 0.75 375.00T
290 D-Air 2 | Gallon(s) 20.00 40.00T
1402-5 5 1/2" Centralizer 10| Each 60.00 600.00T
403-5 5 1/2" Cement Basket 1] Each 230.00 230.00T
404-5 5 1/2" Port Collar 1| Each 2,000.00 2,000.00T
406-5 5 172" Latch Down Plug & Baffle 1| Each 210.00 210.00T
{407-5 5 172" Insert Float Shoe With Auto Fill 1| Each 250.00 250.00T
413-5 5 1/2" Roto Wall Scratcher 15§ Each 35.00 525.00T
419-5 5 1/2" Rotating Head Rental 1{Each 250.00 250.00T
1325 Standard Cement 175 | Sacks 9.60 1,680.00T
276 Flocele 44 | Lb(s) 1.25 55.00T
283 Salt 900 | Lb(s) 0.20 180.00T
284 Calseal 8| Sack(s) 30.00. 240.00T,
285 CFR-1 125 | Lb(s) 4.00 500.00T

581D Service Charge Cement 175 | Sacks 1.10 192.50

583D Drayage 1,099.14 | Ton Miles 1.00 1,099.14

]
Subtotal RECEIVED 10,208.64
Sales Tax Decatur County JUN 2 8 20m 6.30% 452.78
f h -
KCG WICHITA
|We Appreciate Your Business!
Total $10,661.42




F"T CHARGE T0; " TICKET
p ; WI - Partzn )k KCC o
ADDRESS , N? 9185
. | JUN 2 3 2006
A A CITY, STATE, Z1P CODE PAGE OF
Services, Inc. CONFIDENTIAL L
SERVICE LOCATIONS WELLPROJECT NO. TEASE COUNTY/PARISH STATE oY - DATE OWNER
1, &Zﬁi 15 . . - .
l" / -/3 ﬂ/On -én MP/‘]I/ 48 A Lefor K (A3 -
2 MG LT I TICKET TYPE | CONTRACTOR RIG NAME/NO. SHIPPED |DELIVERED TO ORDER NO.
a g [ ] . \
3 ] gig&% /721/‘,11’40" [5 IZ"&r*—f yy;, S o S by 2298 L g asid —
- WELL TYPE WELL CATEGORY JOB PURPOSE _ ' WELL PERMIT NO. WELL LOCATION
‘ O.) KL&)‘&"C:?/;)Q 5% Ly driag [5-C5 - 20066 D | G 7S ) e
. REFERRAL LOCATION INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS ! v
PRICE SECONDARY REFERENCE/ ACCOUNTING T
REFERENCE PART NUMBER loc| Acct Jor PESCRIPTION < av. [um| arv. [ um PRICE AMOUNT
y ) , (7o) _ N
7S / MILEAGE # /¢ 3 § E /X :m: 1 vd !L)O 450 :UO
L7y / ﬂm,ﬂSwu.'cc = o O Jies | o715 JAS0 198 pSo o
R / L e Q = § 2l ] ! Ao 42 Ilm
) > _
2] [ MadFlesh x s §‘) Lo ll_c«/ : : % JAS (OO
X [ DA R/ | | Q0 po 40 oo
#ox / Ceadogfizen Jolsi | G boloo | poc onL
Yo3 / Conz Lo J k“' S4 :u 23¢ bo| 230 108
70y / PetColler #050012 2 2% [pe | Sh o | Qo po] doow oy
406 / Lide h b tﬂ/ﬁf&,ff/g I Y A N BTNy A2 Rt st (o oz [~ " Rje :'Ou" -
Ny Rk v 2 N N - 2 2 2 N/ R =1 | / IL« Sy :iq | asc %C»' 280 | oo
‘%L& j K\f\) L jf S(m‘}*‘ l;c_-»_g 75';‘r /5 !C’C’ | 23S lf‘i‘ \502\5 :DO
N 7 / Rofetiog Hoe & fenke ) Jles| Shin | B0 f?ﬁ oo
LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to SURVEY AGREE |peCiDED | AGREE () . b4 0o
‘ " IERy oW STRe0 e eD REMIT PAYMENT TO: OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED PAGE,T°4AL g |
the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, WITHOUT BREAKDOWN? Fi 2 I3 |4Y
but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and ng#ygggiggg:”o . 208 |
LIMITED WARRANTY provisions. OURSERVICE WAS subtotal | j0. 2% loy
MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO SW' FT SE RVICES’ INC ' :VEER;F?::AETDESH':’:S‘EJ;S;;AEYJT ] . :
_TARTOF wgaxogfo VERY OF GOODS PO. BOX 466 éﬁf&ﬂ%‘%ﬂ o8 }76» sadur . |
\ /- j SATISFACTORILY? e . Y52 |—’5
W ; ” = NESS CITY, KS 67560 AREYOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICET |
: 3 D TIME SIGNED AM. Qavyes gNo
@;\. Dby aPrMm - - - TOTAL Y
= 260 b5 785-798-2300 [ CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND C, el IL‘I L

QTOR\)/)A\)&_ 4‘\

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES  The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.
APPROVAL

Thank You!




7 TICKET CONTINUATION TORET -
Sz PO Box 466 No. P/ YS |
Ness City, KS 67560 —
Of: 7857982300 N Wk L " Monksoreny B |D3:a606 2 "2

. 229 o \9’4'\40» dcm EA-2 /25 I;Sl‘/ ! C]\éo /bb’o 100

. | | 1 1
A’pé 3 Efoce e 44 \lbs | Jl2<l 84 ko
273 2 </t G0 | fbg | bol /90 loo
974 2 Ceieo [ o8 B 3 s | 30 | B L

. | 1 1
255 2 CEL LTS PSilbs| | Yleo| Koo oo
2/ 2 ServteCh Oz é‘ S = /76 sy l Jo| /94 lso
6 73 2 Oreygge £ S Q luwyzm | /1wl /0% ¥
z I ‘ L] ¥ | LA

| | I |

| | | |

I

1 ! | |

| | | |

| | r -

1 1 '1 i

| | | |

N S

i Nl I -~ T T | | l |

| | ! !

5 ! !

® N 1 |

| | l l

B

| | I |

| | ! |

I |

s

- | | | I

SERVICE CHARGE CUBIC FEET I ]

LOADED MILES TON MILES i :I

. \\ -

HAILEAGE!] TOTAL WEIGHT

CHARGE!

3
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c . SWIFT Senvices, luc. ® P as06 ™

Murline; 7 O lorlegroy 8| Splongskeins s
CHART | ive F SJOLUME : cLd < TJ;'E‘?“RE (::?sms DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS 7
s Onrocpriovalisewes ILA,
A;"é% /6 CAR Cory £5.5 el, fndby .04y,
& ) - Q|4 bshhras  Secahihs 757
RV 20 Dok Cller e85, 22507
6211,706 o} 13.5.72 9013081237 fxshedca 37
2/d D3G90, 7P3P77. ST -T2, Fnsesh 30
07i0 | Sted Gt Floeb v
O Zghier- Orop e 1]
ogso - | Hooty
[ | Bk - BNl pip
oHO | 2> |32 O | P B, i Dos ke LU
oS | Bo o - A |Sle-d M Fludh
Lo (2 [ 2> | Qod ML Fludh
=S L 32 | v ACS ©n Y Flush
52 150 | Q - 25> |Seed Cn7 AS89r f3r €56
o/ons | 55 378 o 280 _|ead Cmz
1\1‘3\/ p/“q -~ w(‘bh ﬂ.lnﬂmcL are 4
jpog | b0 i A O ISferk \CL@ R Hm pe C
bo | 53 /| o | em70n bollem
bo bb-o ] 250 | prkem7T
b.o 70 J >
| b6 75 v o)
6o 73 v/ v , ECE / VED
b Fo V] bo ] JUN 26 2005
£.- 2y v 702 Kce
o |38 < 2o | oo fhucy WICHITA
> | AL Qv o v b | fend P{.‘,, |
o fekgz ol ey Hl o
Ulslyp
Qcci/ uﬁd
Tk
/10D b Compled=.
’ ‘7/;1’4 24 %)u :
Upe pob, blaine.




5W[‘ A ~ P. 0. Box 466 Invoice
: - Ness City, KS 67560
, off: 785-798—2300 DATE INVOICE #
< = s 5/5/2006 9887
2 TLLEET ,
BILLTO
— KCc o Acidizing
Murfin Drilling Co Inc JUN 7 3
PO Box 661 CANE 2006 e Cement
Colby, KS 67701-0661 IDENTIAL » Tool Rental
TERMS | Well No. Lease County Contractor Well Type | Well Categy /Jb'b"PU‘rpesg\ Operator
Net 30 #1-13 | Montgomery B|  Decatur Murfin Drilling Oil Developfuent | Cement Port CO}B) Nick
PR|CE REF. DESCRIPTION QTY UM UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
575D Mileage - 1 Way 120 | Miles 4.00 480.00
578D-D Pump Charge - Port Collar - 2234 Feet 1}Job 1,250.00 1,250.00
288 Sand (20740 Brady) 1| Sack(s) 19.00 19.00T
330 Swift Multi-Density Standard (MIDCON II) 300 Sacks 12.00 3,600.00T
276 Flocele - 75} Lb(s) 1.25 93.75T
581D Service Charge Cement 300 | Sacks 1.10 330.00
583D Drayage 1,764.18 | Ton Miles 1.00 1,764.18
Subtotal 7,536.93
Sales Tax Decatur County 6.30% 233.90
B R oAk / o sets
7 T T ‘:'Jm‘ + < 4.
[46 B u%w 3l e
JU o
. N 26 2005
We Appreciate Your Business! Total
. - $7,770.83




SWIFT ™ salilde.

N‘ o
e Ny CITY, STATE, 4P CODE

TICKET
Ne ~ 9887

. PAGE oF
Services, Inc. . 1 -/
SERVI EL:)(CAT NS WELL/PROJECT ;fo, LEASE PR | COUNTY/PARISH STATE |CiTY DATE OWNER
ax. ",
L [—(F Mbﬂ/?[/fr’v B pe(ﬂ%‘k A5 , -8 | S.7 <
2, - / n%& CONTRACTOR 7/ RIG NAME/NO. wPPED DELIVERED TO ORDER NO.
N £ SALES u/’/lﬁ 0 - é g c,/" T
WELL TYPE WELL CATEGORY JOB PURPOSE _ WELL PERMIT NO. WELL LOCATION
4 f// ,vy»:/ap//;/ f Ol 7é ﬁ/’/{;’//ﬁ/’
REFERRAL LOCATION INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS 4
PRICE SECONDARY REFERENCE/ ACCOUNTING
REFERENCE | PART NUMBER " toc| acct | oF DESCRIPTION av Tuml av. lum i AMOUNT
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DRILLING

CONTRACTORS AND F:’F?DDUGERS

June 23, 2006

Kansas Corporation Commission
Conservation Division ,

130 S Market, Room 2078
Wichita, Ks 67202

Attn: Rick Hesterman

Dear Rick:

Ohialce

KCC

JUN 2 3 2006
CONFIDENTIAL ~ RECEg,
JUN 26 2006
KCC ey

Re: Confidential Filing : ACO-1
API #15-039-20966-0000
Montgomery B 1-13

Please find following the above referenced confidential filing for the Montgomery B 1-13.
We have requested that this information be kept confidential for a two year period.

'Let me know if you need any further information on this.

Sincerely,
Sue Brady
Production Assistant

250 N.WATER, SUITE 300 - WICHITA, KANSAS 67202 « 316/267-3241



